TRANSPARENCY REPORT FOR JANUARY 2017
Purchase Date Vendor Name

1/13/2017 DOCTORS CARE COLUMBIAE 3
1/18/2017 LOWES #00433
1/9/2017 ROSE TALBERT
1/19/2017 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY 394
1/9/2017 HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS 634
1/12/2017 UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
1/5/2017 MIDCO 800-536-0238
1/11/2017 PSISC
1/4/2017 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
1/24/2017 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
1/13/2017 SOUTH CAROLINA COUNCIL
1/4/2017 OFFICE DEPOT #1214
1/17/2017 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
12/28/2016 AmazonPrime Membership
1/5/2017 AmazonPrime Membership
1/4/2017 LOWES #00433
1/24/2017 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
1/23/2017 OFFICE DEPOT #1214
1/25/2017 TREND ENTERPRISES INC

1/4/2017 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS

1/25/2017 HOBBY LOBBY #562
1/22/2017 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
1/19/2017 D & L PARTS CO INC #20
1/10/2017 LEXJET, LLC

1/6/2017 ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY
1/25/2017 1140 PERRY MANN
1/10/2017 1140 PERRY MANN

1/4/2017 STAPLES DIRECT

1/11/2017 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
1/11/2017 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
1/9/2017 GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
1/5/2017 STAPLES DIRECT

MCC Description
DOCTORS, PHYSICIANS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
HEATING, PLUMBING, AIR CONDITIONING CONT
HARDWARE STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
LUMBER AND BUILDING MATERIALS STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
BOOK STORES
HOBBY,TOY, AND GAME SHOPS
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND

Total Card Spend
$100.00
$100.16
$101.47
$102.82
$103.37
$103.54
$103.64
$104.10
$104.35
$104.90
$105.00
$106.07
$106.55
$106.92
$106.92
$108.09
$108.49
$108.54
$110.12
$113.47
$113.72
$113.90
$114.37
$115.00
$115.19
$115.79
$116.49
$119.85
$119.90
$119.95
$120.76
$122.02



1/7/2017
1/12/2017
1/25/2017
1/25/2017

1/3/2017
1/26/2017
1/12/2017
1/22/2017
1/24/2017

1/9/2017
1/10/2017
1/18/2017
1/24/2017
1/13/2017
1/18/2017
1/11/2017
1/18/2017
1/12/2017

1/9/2017
1/24/2017
1/20/2017

12/27/2016
1/24/2017

1/4/2017
1/20/2017

1/5/2017
1/20/2017
1/23/2017
1/11/2017
1/18/2017
1/17/2017

1/6/2017
1/10/2017
1/21/2017

Amazon.com
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
EB 2017 SCLTA ANNUAL
J W PEPPER AND SON INC
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
BEST NAME BADGES
WALMART.COM 8009666546
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
HOBBY LOBBY #342
SHERWIN WILLIAMS 702767
BAKER DISTRIBUTING #576
1140 PERRY MANN
EB SC ARTS ADVOCACY D
TREND ENTERPRISES INC
SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
HOBBY LOBBY #342
STAPLES DIRECT
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
Amazon.com
IMPERIAL TEXTILE
Amazon.com
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
1140 PERRY MANN
1140 PERRY MANN
Amazon.com
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
CE COLUMBIA
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
RACETRAC 633 00006338

BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
MUSIC STORES-MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS
BOOK STORES
MEN'S,WOMENS'AND CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS AND
DISCOUNT STORES
BOOK STORES
HOBBY,TOY, AND GAME SHOPS
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
MISCELLANEOUS AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
HOBBY,TOY, AND GAME SHOPS
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALIT
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
HARDWARE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
SERVICE STATIONS

$123.57
$123.78
$125.00
$127.99
$128.16
$128.40
$128.77
$129.05
$129.34
$129.41
$129.45
$129.47
$129.57
$131.91
$132.44
$133.09
$134.46
$134.59
$135.63
$135.80
$135.83
$136.12
$137.76
$137.84
$138.40
$140.39
$140.73
$142.34
$145.80
$146.84
$147.25
$147.62
$149.48
$150.00



1/12/2017
1/3/2017
1/17/2017
1/9/2017
1/4/2017
1/26/2017
1/12/2017
1/6/2017
1/17/2017
1/13/2017
1/13/2017
1/17/2017
1/4/2017
1/6/2017
1/9/2017
1/3/2017
1/11/2017
1/11/2017
1/5/2017
1/24/2017
1/9/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/25/2017
1/12/2017
1/12/2017
1/15/2017
1/12/2017
1/11/2017
1/17/2017
1/17/2017
1/26/2017
1/25/2017
1/11/2017

1140 PERRY MANN
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
STAPLES DIRECT
FBLAPBL
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
WWW.NEWEGGBUSINESS.COM
MANN TOOL AND SUPPLY
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
1140 PERRY MANN
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
SAMSCLUB #4872
SAMS CLUB #4872
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
ADOBE ACROPRO SUBS
1140 PERRY MANN
ROSE TALBERT
HOSEPOWER USA
OFFICESUPPLY.COM
OFFICESUPPLY.COM
GAIAM.COM/SPRI.COM
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
SQ EDU-SAFE LLC D.

SQ EDU-SAFE LLC D.
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
SOUTH CAROLINA ASSOCIATIO
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
HARDWARE STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
SCHOOLS AND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES NOT ELS
HARDWARE STORES
ELECTRONIC SALES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
WHOLESALE CLUBS
WHOLESALE CLUBS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE

$150.12
$151.18
$151.23
$151.35
$152.84
$153.28
$155.17
$156.00
$156.95
$157.99
$158.05
$158.43
$159.62
$159.90
$159.98
$160.24
$165.87
$173.09
$173.60
$179.83
$179.88
$181.12
$190.74
$191.90
$192.45
$192.45
$195.80
$195.98
$198.44
$199.00
$199.00
$199.46
$200.00
$201.62



1/20/2017
1/26/2017
1/10/2017
1/19/2017
1/4/2017
1/6/2017
1/25/2017
1/24/2017
1/10/2017
1/5/2017
1/26/2017
1/10/2017
1/4/2017
1/7/2017
1/8/2017
1/4/2017
1/19/2017
1/25/2017
1/19/2017
1/24/2017
1/24/2017
1/23/2017
1/13/2017
1/25/2017
1/4/2017
1/17/2017
1/20/2017
1/9/2017
1/5/2017
1/19/2017
1/11/2017
1/12/2017
1/26/2017
1/13/2017

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
1140 PERRY MANN
Amazon.com
LOWES #01064
STAPLES DIRECT
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
VERITIV
SQ LEARN BY DOING,
1140 PERRY MANN
DECKER EQUIPMENT
FERGUSON ENT #27
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
HAGEMEYER NA #57
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
STAPLES 00103911
BEST BUY 00002709
SAMS CLUB #4872
1140 PERRY MANN
AUTO SAFETY GLASS & BUMP
STAPLES DIRECT
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
WM SUPERCENTER #1339
TIGERDIRECTFORBUSINESS
1140 PERRY MANN
AMAZON.COM AMZN.COM/BILL
1140 PERRY MANN
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
STAPLES DIRECT
1140 PERRY MANN
LOWES #01064
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS

COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
MISCELLANEOUS AND RETAIL STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
DURABLE GOODS,NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
BOOK STORES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
ELECTRONIC SALES
WHOLESALE CLUBS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
BOOK STORES

$202.95
$204.00
$204.66
$205.65
$209.09
$215.78
$217.38
$223.56
$225.00
$226.31
$226.67
$227.65
$231.24
$232.21
$234.18
$237.54
$242.95
$242.95
$255.31
$257.38
$264.78
$268.48
$269.26
$275.64
$275.78
$275.90
$277.99
$280.00
$280.78
$288.77
$289.06
$291.38
$301.32
$305.50



1/17/2017
1/7/2017
1/21/2017
1/12/2017
1/20/2017
1/6/2017
1/4/2017
1/12/2017
1/4/2017
1/10/2017
1/9/2017
1/15/2017
1/5/2017
1/12/2017
1/8/2017
1/26/2017
1/19/2017
1/24/2017
1/24/2017
1/25/2017
1/10/2017
1/24/2017
1/25/2017
1/11/2017
1/9/2017
1/20/2017
1/19/2017
1/18/2017
1/10/2017
1/3/2017
1/5/2017
1/10/2017
1/16/2017
1/13/2017

PIEDMONT PLASTICS CL
VERITIV
STAPLES DIRECT
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
EB 2017 SCLTA ANNUAL
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S
1140 PERRY MANN
ULINE SHIP SUPPLIES
Amazon.com
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
JO-ANN STORE #2172
WM SUPERCENTER #1164
SHERWIN WILLIAMS #2152
1140 PERRY MANN
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S
OFFICE ZILLA LLC
1140 PERRY MANN
CREGGER COMPANY 30
1140 PERRY MANN
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
1140 PERRY MANN
STAPLES DIRECT
1140 PERRY MANN
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
CUSTOMINK LLC
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
THRIFT BOOKS GLOBAL, LLC
UNITED REFRIG INC 486
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES
BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIES

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND

COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT

COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
CATALOG MERCHANTS
BOOK STORES
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
SEWING, NEEDLEWORK, FABRIC AND PIECE GOO
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
GLASS, PAINT, WALLPAPER STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE

INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
MISCELLENEOUS APPAREL AND ACCESSORY STOR
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BOOK STORES
COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE

$324.00
$335.34
$345.12
$345.38
$349.91
$360.00
$360.46
$366.12
$369.00
$369.24
$370.85
$383.71
$389.85
$397.45
$400.90
$405.18
$409.32
$423.36
$433.06
$447.83
$457.06
$459.00
$471.91
$473.83
$474.11
$489.57
$494.64
$500.53
$511.18
$512.96
$515.38
$522.36
$538.86
$540.95



1/11/2017
1/9/2017
1/13/2017
1/25/2017
1/19/2017
1/19/2017
1/23/2017
1/3/2017
1/23/2017
1/10/2017
1/21/2017
1/13/2017
1/4/2017
1/17/2017
1/4/2017
1/12/2017
1/3/2017
1/24/2017
1/24/2017
1/3/2017
1/10/2017
1/5/2017
1/6/2017
1/17/2017
1/19/2017
1/26/2017
1/4/2017
1/25/2017
1/17/2017
1/26/2017
1/19/2017
1/20/2017
1/5/2017
1/12/2017

1140 PERRY MANN
SITEONE LANDSCAPE S
WAL-MART #1339
J W PEPPER AND SON INC
AMERICAN BOOK COMPANY INC
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
JOE HENRY CO INC
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
STAPLES DIRECT
HEADSETSCOM
THE STATE NEWSPAPER
RICHLAND INDUSTRIAL
IBS OF SOUTH CAROLINA
LOWES #00907
1140 PERRY MANN
LOWES #01064
LOWES #01064
JOE HENRY CO INC
PSISC
TAPE PRODUCTS
JOE HENRY CO INC
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
STAPLES DIRECT
1140 PERRY MANN
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
ONLINE TIE ORDER
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
Amazon.com
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
MIDCO 800-536-0238
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
NSBA

ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
MUSIC STORES-MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS, PIANOS
BOOK STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TE
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
HARDWARE STORES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
HOME SUPPLY WAREHOUSE STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
LUMBER AND BUILDING MATERIALS STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
MEN'S AND BOYS' CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
BOOK STORES
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT

MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

$557.65
$567.00
$582.77
$585.94
$594.38
$601.80
$612.31
$631.80
$643.81
$653.35
$657.99
$659.90
$660.00
$668.91
$669.60
$688.69
$700.16
$707.10
$707.10
$712.80
$715.04
$727.96
$741.96
$751.10
$762.05
$772.93
$784.02
$790.00
$799.10
$809.50
$810.30
$823.32
$824.90
$835.00



1/3/2017
1/3/2017
1/10/2017
1/12/2017
1/13/2017
1/5/2017
1/17/2017
1/4/2017
1/7/12017
1/25/2017
1/4/2017
1/19/2017
1/4/2017
1/4/2017
1/10/2017
1/26/2017
1/17/2017
1/26/2017
1/20/2017
1/12/2017
1/12/2017
1/12/2017
1/6/2017
1/24/2017
1/10/2017
1/19/2017
1/4/2017
1/25/2017
1/26/2017
1/10/2017
1/18/2017
1/19/2017
1/20/2017
1/20/2017

SIGNSDIRECT
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
RICOH USA, INC
UNITED REFRIG BR #U2
NSBA
HAMMOND METAL FABRICATORS
PAYPAL ID WHOLESALER
THE STATE NEWSPAPER
VERITIV
OFFICE DEPOT #2349
STAPLES DIRECT
NSBA
MANDA SUPPLY COMPANY INC
CE COLUMBIA
RICOH USA, INC
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS
JOE HENRY CO INC
GIH GLOBALINDUSTRIALEQ
D & L PARTS CO INC #20
SSI SCHOOL SPECIALTY
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
DIRECTPROMOTIONALS
JOE HENRY CO INC
CE RALEIGH BLOODWORTH
LORICK OFFICE PRODUCTS
SCDOR DORWAY
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
IN PRODUCTIONS UNLIMITED
HAGEMEYER NA #57
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY COLUMB
GATEWAY SUPPLY COMPANY
OFFICE DEPOT #1214
OFFICE DEPOT #1214

BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC

COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT, NOT ELSEWHERE CLAS
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

METAL SERVICE CENTERS AND OFFICES
DURABLE GOODS,NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND
STATIONARY, OFFICE AND SCHOOL SUPPLY STO
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND

MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS NOT ELSEWHERE C

PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
OFFICE, PHOTOGRAPHIC, PHOTOCOPY, AND MIC
BOOK STORES
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ALL OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
ADVERTISING SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
STATIONERY,OFFICE SUPPLIES,PRINTING AND

GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI

COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
THEATRICAL PRODUCERS (EXCEPT MOTION PICT
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
PLUMBING & HEATING EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIE
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT

$847.37
$855.20
$864.00
$865.93
$870.00
$872.05
$880.00
$890.00
$894.24
$909.25
$912.23
$920.00
$929.22
$932.61
$933.12
$939.99
$992.91
$1,012.84
$1,040.13
$1,081.95
$1,089.09
$1,120.00
$1,132.23
$1,148.46
$1,215.83
$1,219.58
$1,306.69
$1,306.69
$1,310.02
$1,316.10
$1,318.87
$1,324.75
$1,357.83
$1,377.84



1/19/2017
1/13/2017
1/3/2017
1/17/2017
1/25/2017
1/10/2017
1/25/2017
1/19/2017

OFFICE DEPOT #1214
SAMSCLUB #6203
PALMETTO METAL PROD IN
CORRUGATED CONTAINERS INC
CK SUPPLY 238
ANIXTER-PS#005G COLUMBIA
ANIXTER-PS#005G COLUMBIA
SCDOR DORWAY

COMBINATION CATALOG AND RETAIL MERCHANT
WHOLESALE CLUBS
HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ESLEWHERE CLASSI
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
ELECTRICAL PARTS AND EQUIPMENT
GOVERNMENT SERVICES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSI

$1,404.19
$1,423.62
$1,425.60
$1,441.80
$1,465.35
$1,497.43
$1,497.43
$5,036.67



